
League Schedule

8U Boys South

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  5:45 pm Seminoles HCM - AHokies  at 

Mon  12/01/25  5:45 pm Eagles HCM - BPanthers  at 

Mon  12/01/25  6:15 pm Wolfpack HSESCardinals  at 

Tue  12/02/25  5:45 pm Mustangs OVP - ACavaliers  at 

Tue  12/02/25  5:45 pm Fighting Irish OVP - BHurricanes  at 

Mon  12/08/25  5:45 pm Cavaliers HCM - AFighting Irish  at 

Mon  12/08/25  5:45 pm Hokies HCM - BWolfpack  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:45 pm Cardinals OVP - BEagles  at 

Tue  12/09/25  5:45 pm Hurricanes OVP - ASeminoles  at 

Tue  12/09/25  5:45 pm Panthers OVP - BMustangs  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Cavaliers OVP - BHokies  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Hurricanes OVP - BWolfpack  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Cardinals OVP - BFighting Irish  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Panthers OVP - ASeminoles  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Eagles OVP - BMustangs  at 

Mon  12/15/25  5:45 pm Wolfpack HCM - AEagles  at 

Mon  12/15/25  5:45 pm Mustangs HCM - BCardinals  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:15 pm Hokies HSESHurricanes  at 

Tue  12/16/25  5:45 pm Fighting Irish OVP - ASeminoles  at 

Tue  12/16/25  5:45 pm Cavaliers OVP - BPanthers  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Fighting Irish HCM - APanthers  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Wolfpack HCM - AMustangs  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Hurricanes HCM - ACavaliers  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Seminoles HCM - BCardinals  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Hokies HCM - AEagles  at 

Mon  01/12/26  5:45 pm Eagles HCM - AHurricanes  at 

Mon  01/12/26  5:45 pm Hokies HCM - BPanthers  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:15 pm Wolfpack HSESFighting Irish  at 

Tue  01/13/26  5:45 pm Seminoles OVP - AMustangs  at 

Tue  01/13/26  5:45 pm Cardinals OVP - BCavaliers  at 

Tue  01/20/26  5:45 pm Mustangs OVP - AHokies  at 

Tue  01/20/26  5:45 pm Seminoles OVP - BCavaliers  at 

Fri  01/23/26  5:45 pm Hurricanes HCM - ACardinals  at 

Fri  01/23/26  5:45 pm Fighting Irish HCM - BEagles  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:15 pm Panthers HSESWolfpack  at 

Mon  02/02/26  5:45 pm Cardinals HCM - AHokies  at 

Mon  02/02/26  5:45 pm Cavaliers HCM - BWolfpack  at 

Mon  02/02/26  6:15 pm Eagles HSESSeminoles  at 

Tue  02/03/26  5:45 pm Mustangs OVP - AFighting Irish  at 

Tue  02/03/26  5:45 pm Panthers OVP - BHurricanes  at 
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